HOJA DE INSCRIPCION

KIDS CUP GIRONA BTT - Ca-Calm Exprés
Fecha de celebracién

05/09/20
Apellido,Nombre
CASANOVAS COLL , Aleix

FARRES RICART , Aleix
BONELL ROIGE , Alex

CUATRECASAS AGUILERA , Silvia

VIZCAINO MORAN , Oriol
PORTAS VALENTI , Ferran
PUJOL OLIVER , Marc
HIERRO MAYOL , Aleix
GALI ESTEVA , Kyra
OLLER VALENTI , Marti
MARTINEZ PAGES , Marti
FABREGUES COMALADA , Max
DELICADO SIMON , Alex
CUBI ROVIRA , Roc
GARCIA TABERO , Adrian
NIETO MARTINEZ , Antonio
MARTI CASADO , Jofre
CRUZ PEREZ , Joel

FERRAN VILADIU , Pol
MARCO GARCIia , Alex
PADROS LOPEZ , Mireia

PRATGINESTOS BARJUAN , Marti

CARRILLO FERRER , Marti
VAN KERCKHOVE , Matisse
PASCUAL OLIVER , Ignasi
VILADOMS NIUBO , Pol
PERICAS CAPDEVILA , Adria
HERNANDEZ MANSO , Nuria
GAMEZ FERRER , Sergio
GALBANY PINERO , Laia
CASTRO MARTINEZ , Oscar
SOLOER CAPDEVILA , Albert
JAVIERRE GONZALEZ , Marina
CASANOVAS COLL , Jan
COLOM ECHEGOYEN , Ot
DANTI BONET , Oriol
SANCHEZ FOSSES , Aina
GUTIERREZ PEREZ , Maria
BAGUDANCH PLA , Joana
FELIX HEREU , Ot
PELLICER BINEFA , Martina
FARO VALLVERDU , Marc
CERES ARTEMAN , Oriol
ROMA SALA , Abril
RODRIGUEZ GARCIA , Laia
SAMBRUNO SAEZ , Fabio
ROSILLO HUGUET , Berta
VAN KERCKHOVE , Seff
VERGARA SANCHEZ , Noelia
BAYES OMS , Ot

COMAS BRUNET , Marti
ALBALADEJO SAEZ , Marc
VALL OLIVA , Santi

TORRA MALDONADO , Ferran
JAVIERRE GONZALEZ , Marc

77750331
49655027
41649962
1060728004
0070521004
0070215001
41679200
49363222
10064638861
41667987
10039727443
10099938979
10100675775
49293603
79283162
48042423
41646258
60424005
0060408003
10075385754
10073511634
20568358
10099861076
10064813663
10103725720
10090350329
77751302
10040774841
10049957812
10074727669
48249860
51814646
10053304514
20572137
41654804
0080803005
10101802995
49294296
41700463
0090814008
1090209007
48280571
0090510002
40567972
10072927715
48177535
10101115208
10064813461
10101420756
48047307
10102353673
10104546075
20572846
10101314258
10076880968
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JUFRE VIC-ETB
JUFRE VIC-ETB

BAIX TER. CLUB CICLISTA
JUFRE VIC-ETB

AMUNT CLUB CICLISTA
ARTSPORT BANYOLES CLUB ES
BAIX TER. CLUB CICLISTA
AMUNT CLUB CICLISTA
VILAJUIGA CLUB CICLISTA
FORNELLS DE LA SELVA. CLU
BAIX TER. CLUB CICLISTA
CASSA BIKE CLUB ESPORTIU
CASSA BIKE CLUB ESPORTIU
VIC-ETB CLUB NATACIO
AMUNT CLUB CICLISTA

JUFRE VIC-ETB

MEDINYA. AGRUP.ESPORT.SEC
AMUNT CLUB CICLISTA
ARTSPORT-CROMOLYBIKES
MONTBIKE MESSER CYCLING T
LES FRANQUESES V.UNIO CIC
JUFRE VIC-ETB

MONTBIKE MESSER CYCLING T
MONTBIKE MONTBRIO CLUB ES
BICISPRINT. ESPORT CICLIS
COLLA PEDALADA JUNEDA.CC
JUFRE VIC-ETB

MONTBIKE MESSER CYCLING T
VALL DEL TENES. CLUB CICL
AMUNT CLUB CICLISTA
AMUNT CLUB CICLISTA
BICISPRINT. ESPORT CICLIS
ULLASTRELL. ASSOCIACIO ES
JUFRE VIC-ETB

VILAJUIGA CLUB CICLISTA
JUFRE VIC-ETB

FORNELLS DE LA SELVA. CLU
JUFRE VIC-ETB

CASSA BIKE CLUB ESPORTIU
ARTSPORT BANYOLES CLUB ES
BAIX TER. CLUB CICLISTA
BAUHAUS TORREDEMBARRA
ARTSPORT BANYOLES CLUB ES
OLOT. CLUB INFANTIL CICLI
LA TORRETA BIKE CLUB CICL
LES FRANQUESES V.UNIO CIC
VILAJUIGA CLUB CICLISTA
MONTBIKE MONTBRIO CLUB ES
AMUNT CLUB CICLISTA

JUFRE VIC-ETB

SANT GREGORI I EIL LLEMENA
JUFRE VIC-ETB

JUFRE VIC-ETB

FES BICI 3.0-TUGA
ULLASTRELL. ASSOCIACIO ES
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297
298
301
303
308
309
310
314
318
320
322
327

BAJONA CARRASCO , Lleir
OLLER RODELLAS , Joel
ALCALA FERRARONS , Oriol
LARA PALACIOS , Ivan
GUTIERREZ PEREZ , Lucia
GARCIA BARBU , Zaira
ESTANY PUIGMAL , Gerard
AMBLAS DACHS , Oriol
BAGUDANCH PLA , Neus
CUATRECASAS AGUILERA , Marc
DANTI BONET , Marc
GARCIA TABERO , Sergio

328 CASAS DIEZ , Adria

330 BENITEZ PLANA , Teo

331 CASAS FUXA , Bernat

340 HERNANDEZ MANSO , Jordi
395 BAYES OMS , Lluc

446 GARCIA GOMEZ , Guillem
448 ANDREU CABALL , Emma
449 PARAREDA SOTO , Pere

451 SALA HERNANDEZ , Jordi
452 ARMET JUANDO , Cesc

453 COS MARKCHOO , Norfeu
454 REIXACH MICHELET , Axel
455 BRAGULAT CALVEROL , Marc
456 MOLANO ROSALES , Nil

459 ALEJO PERIS , Marc

460 FELIX HEREU , Aniol

462 PARES ARMENGOL , Pol

463 TORDERA ALIEVA , Ruslan
464 ERAZO FORMATJE , Lola
465 JUFRE GARCIA , Oleguer
466 PEREZ GONZALEZ , Guillem
475 COMAS BRUNET , Cesca

476 BRAGULAT CALVEROL , Laia
478 FARO VALLVERDU , Noemi
481 ALCALA I FERRARONS , Arnau
482 IBANEZ MORENO , Marcel
483 CABANERO DOLZ , Oriol
519 ALBALADEJO SAEZ , Pol
588 ALFONSO GONZALEZ , Liam
599 GARCIA GOMEZ , Marti

601 MOLANO ROSALES , Aran
602 ARMET I JUANDO , Quim
603 COS MARKCHOO , Lena

608 IBANEZ MORENO , Marti
609 DEL.OSO VALENTI , Axel
610 REIXACH MICHELET , ONA
696 GERMAN GARCIA , Aleix
850 VINAS SILVA , Nil

851 COLLELL CREUS , Marti
Total corredores inscritos : 106

ALE-1
ALE-2
PRIN2
PRIN2
FPRI2
FPRI2
PRIN2
PRIN2
FPRI2
PRIN2
PRIN1
PRIN2
PRIN2
PRIN1
PRIN1
PRIN2
PRIN1
PRIN1
FPRI2
PRIN2
BENJ2
BENJ2
BENJ2
BENJ2
BENJ2
BENJ2
BENJ1
BENJ1
BENJ2
BENJ1
FBEN2
BENJ2
BENJ2
FBEN2
FBEN2
FBEN1
BENJ2
BENJ2
BENJ2
BENJ2
BENJ2
BENJ2
PRBEN
PRBEN
FPRBE
PRBEN
PRBEN
FPRBE
PRBEN
ALE-1
PRIN2

39506810
39504840
10082683992
54681064
49294298
41668117
39503359
49294233
41700464
54582384
49642707
54274185
26063964
10102225957
49323874
10074500428
49294412
45173133
54482979
39540578
10094634901
10101803100
10101803201
41699238
41702753
20570367
10102292847
41704886
41700702
79303461
49659069
49656413
42361824
41677820
41702754
49875344
42325660
20562514
41704517
10104546277
49884965
45174322
20570364
10101802894
41705775
54514457
42302580
42326306
10099860571
0090811005
54580570
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ESP
ESP
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ESP
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ESP
ESP
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BIKE KIDS
BIKE KIDS
MEDINYA. AGRUP.ESPORT.SEC

BICYCLING CLUB CICLISTA
JUFRE VIC-ETB

JUFRE VIC-ETB

BIKE KIDS

JUFRE VIC-ETB

CASSA BIKE CLUB ESPORTIU
JUFRE VIC-ETB

JUFRE VIC-ETB

AMUNT CLUB CICLISTA

BIKE GARRAF CLUB ESPORTIU
LA TRIBU BTT FORALLAC.C.C
JUFRE VIC-ETB

MONTBIKE MESSER CYCLING T
JUFRE VIC-ETB
NOEL-TADESAN-OLOT

BIKE KIDS

BIKE KIDS

SANT GREGORI I EL LLEMENA
FORNELLS DE LA SELVA. CLU
FORNELLS DE LA SELVA. CLU
SANT GREGORI I EL LLEMENA
FORNELLS DE LA SELVA. CLU
TOT MARXA CLUB DE CICLISM
JUANITO. CLUB PENA CICLIS
ARTSPORT BANYOLES CLUB ES
SANT GREGORI I EL LLEMENA
SACALM-EXPRES. CLUB CICLI
JUFRE VIC-ETB

JUFRE VIC-ETB

VIC-ETB CLUB NATACIO

SANT GREGORI I EL LLEMENA
FORNELLS DE LA SELVA. CLU
BAUHAUS TORREDEMBARRA
MEDINYA. AGRUP.ESPORT.SEC
KENDA-BICIOCASION BARCELO
FORNELLS DE LA SELVA. CLU
JUFRE VIC-ETB

LA TORRETA BIKE CLUB CICL
NOEL-TADESAN-OLOT

TOT MARXA CLUB DE CICLISM
FORNELLS DE LA SELVA. CLU
FORNELLS DE LA SELVA. CLU
KENDA-BICIOCASION BARCELO
SANT GREGORI I EL LLEMENA
SANT GREGORI I EL LLEMENA
MONTBIKE MESSER CYCLING T
ARTSPORT BANYOLES CLUB ES
JUFRE VIC-ETB
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